
ZHO
ZPK
ZPP
1CR
4MC
6NW
688

2NH

1YX

 $                         69.075,00 

 Total Discount  $                       -12.086,00 
 

Wireless Charging

 

Carbon Fiber trim
Remote Engine Start

2024 BMW X3 M40i

Further information on the official fuel consumption and official specific CO2 
emissions of new passenger cars can be found in the 'Guide to fuel consumption, 
CO2 emissions and electricity consumption of new passenger cars', which is available 
free of charge at all sales outlets, from Deutsche Automobil Treuhand GmbH (DAT), 
Hellmuth-Hirth-Str. 1, 73760 Ostfildern- Scharnhausen, and from 
https://www.dat.de/co2/.

Subtotal (Invoice Net Price)

M Sport Brakes with Blue 
Calipers

 $                 56.989,00 
TOTAL DELIVERY 

NET PRICE

First 
Exterior:

Shadowline Package

Harman Kardon surround sound 
system

Transmission:

Options:
Parking Assistance Package
Premium Package

Upholstery:

 

New Vehicle
Black Sapphire Metallic
Black Vernasca Leather
8-Speed Sport Automatic 

20" M Double-spoke Jet Black 
Wheels, Style 699M, with 

 Performance RFT

Stock number: 747


